

AIRFRAME MAINTENANCE RECORD

182N

AIRCRAFT SERIAL AND REGISTRATION 18260639 N90996

RECORD NUMBER 1/1987 - 1/2024

D5517-13

T			THE ATC TRANSPONDER HAS DNALLY TESTED PER FAR 43,	-/	- N90998
	DATE T	ING AL	O COMPLY WITH FAR 91.36(b) TIMETER AND FAR 91.177(a) 7/8/87 7/8/89	SERVIC	FABLE
	MODEL	4	(B)		
	SERIAL	1 de	INSTRUCTIONS	BAY AV P.O. Box 6636 Airport Str	/ Oakland Int. Airport
	BY ~	ALASK	A HELICOPTER, INC 10 ad maintained in accordance with f	Hangar 3, Oakland, CA	94614 / (510) 638-1056
		HIAGU	FAA 907 and/or other prevailing governmen	FAA CRS #\	
			Description of the backing in the back	W/0 6754	CALIB.
		Note:	Record Service Letters and Airworthiness Directives in the bac the appropriate Engine/Propeller/Avionics Maintenance Record	OVERHAULED CHEC	CKED REPAIRED
				Part Name #TC	T. KPDIC
				Part No. AT-	-50
81				Serial No. 116-P	_TSO
1				Mechanic Me	ma
				Date 7/01/	77
				Inspector /	wrence
				Customer Mal	her Uma
		-		Aircraft P.O.	9.4.2222
		-			_
			MAINTENANCE RECORD		
DATE	TOTAL	TIME	MAINTENANCE RECORD		
	IN SER	VICE	DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED		AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE CERTIFICATE TYPE
19.82	HOURS	10ths	District D in the second	, , , ,	& NUMBER
21	2892	41	DEDNIEL Kapones Depart Logheres. House FIRE, of 1-18-87.	destroved in	Cechack Miller 1349315 IA
1/2	2894	08	I CERTIFY THAT THIS AIRCRAI INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH AND WAS DETERMINED TO BEINK	A 100 HP IN	SEN CTION
			AND WAS DETERMINED TO BEINA	MROURTY	CONDITION
11	1920 14		THURST DISCE US OFFISE LAW CONTROLLED	Huron A	well.
2	2894	08 1	I certify that this Aucounty has been A	+P 03230	1003
a est			nspected in accordance with Annual in-		
1		1	pection and was determined to be in airworthy	Grey Frank	
		c	ondition." Teland C. Welky	I'm Alle pendre i	
200		_	RICHARD L. MABERY		0.460
	100		AGP 1349315 IA		
			PLANTAGE PROPERTY OF STREET		

DATE	TOTAL IN SER		DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE CERTIFICATE TYPE
19 88	HOURS	10ths		& NUMBER
5/19/20			fants on main Gear, Pant Installed on Nose George 9:00x6 Tives on Mains, 7.00x6 Tive on Nose a	
			Maintenance release FAA REPAIR STATION NO. SOI-12 5/19/88 29444 89444 GVB	
9			The aircraft and/or component identified above was repaired and inspected in accordance with current regulations of the Faderal Aviation Adm. and is approved for return to service. For tineat details of the repair or inspection are on file at this agency under	5-7
1/21			W/O No. 75 76 TURBO AIR - 3653 BICKENSACKER - BOISE, ID 83705 Signed Authorized Signature	

2944

DATE	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE
19	HOURS 10ths	ANNUAL	& NUMBER
6-1-6	88 - taes	6 = 2944, =TT AD-83-13-01, 87-20-03 C/W dez imaperto	
m.	10 + 227	I am to the major wheele tire, braken, none when	14 ties
Papa	red lower (coul induction air duct. Installed ID plat on tail come. Sommer destroy to battery t brakes. Brought Equipment list up to date	deed alling
Lding	en, Suels	screen, battery & braker o Brought agripment list up to dall	4 mg 10 lase.
The	i airplan	e was impleted according to an Connual inspection	and
to	und au	worthy. Id. EnPapeper AI-1286364	
7-7-89	Tach 3030	Total Time 3030, Lubed & CLeaned all CONTROL Hinges, Pulleys, & Bell Cranks,	Cleaned & Lubed
30	Flap Tracks Repaire Right & Tubes, (8.	and Flap Actuator Screw, Removed Top Vor & Seut for Repair, Repaired Left Door Handle with New Place # 0717021-1, Replaced Reft Door handle Replaced Ox6 Mc Creary Air Track) Clw AD# 87-20-03, Sect Tracks by INSP, Cleaned all	Door Frame, Both Mary Tires Brake Parts of
	Corrosion CLa	Led Corresion from LT Main theel Halves & Pointel with Fine Chromate Reput	ced Hobbs Pressur
	ELT ANT W	as Replaced with Used ELT ANT. Secured ELT With Veloro & Tie Wraps, Justa	Hed Missing washer
		er Boits Reglued Veloro in AFT Cargo Ravel, Renaved Sucking River Right Vert. Stab. 3 Represed with 4-5 Cherry Max, Continued Next	
			14

DATE	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE		DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE	
19	HOURS	10ths		& NUMBER	
7-7-89	CONTIN Eye both	sti	rom Previous Page: Replaced Static AIR BOTTLE, Replaced Missing Cary un D Daughety A+P506644173	0	
D	ATE 2-7-8	2 TACH	TIME 3030 TOTAL TIME 3030 1 CERTIFY THAT THIS Q — CHAS BEEN INSPECTED	9	
11	CERTIFY T ACCORD,	HAT THI ANCE W	S A/C HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH A CONDITION THA 100 (A) INSPECTION AND WAS DETERMINED TO BE IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION BY Q (A) ARD (450)		
			dy A&P. 50644173 BY Sc GALL A&P. 1452902		
	1		ests required by FAR Part 91.176 ha		
3			en performed. The Altimotor has b		
	4	73	y THE CYND HOUSE W. 49362	No. 9	
		C	No. 200 1790995		
		14			

DATE	TOTAL IN SER		DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE
1990	HOURS	10ths		& NUMBER
3/01/9	TACH	TI.	Removed Narco COM 810, NAV 12, UGRZ	
/ "	3039	.71	Installed King KX 155 and KI 209 in existing	
			Instrument Panel. All work done in accordance with FAR 43.13. See flight manual for	
	Para la		wt. + balance update. I am ERR	14502900
-				
S. S. S. S.	ja.			Company of the compan
100			KINDER PROPERTY OF THE COMPANY OF TH	

/5			MAINTENANCE RECORD	
DATE	TOTAL I		DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE
19	HOURS	10ths		& NUMBER
e - 0	_			
3-6-90	1 Tach	30	52.17 Total Time 3062.17, 100 he/Annual Insp Completed	This Dore
24	Frace w	y C y O'A avonty	182N INSP Report. Repused Panel INST Lite KNOB SET SCREW, Rebuilt 18/H Brains & Back up whicher. Installed New ELT Batt, Exp 7-92 Installed New Card Previous Page, Pleleived Brake Fairings at Brake Line, Installed New I FOR White Nav. Lite, Replaced Left Out Road Main Wheel Holfwar -03 Cluby INSP. Golf Rouls.) Made New Fuel Screw drain Tubeg Levator Hinge Bolt, Repaired Cracked Skin & Replaced Loose Rivers of Levator Hinge Bolt, Repaired Cracked Skin & Replaced Loose Rivers of Lacks in if H Flap Training Edge by Alluminum Rotch & Epoxy & Rivers Rep	Wire Connectors
ya .	AP 8 Out Bas Repair	7-20 red Er	-03 Cluby INSP. (Selt Rails.) Made New Fuel Some diain Tubes Levatora Hing. Bolt, Repaired Cracked Skin & Replaced Loose Rivers of acks in 4H Flap TRailing Edge by Allminum Ratch & Epoxy & Rivers Rep	Tightened Lets Tightened Lets Let & Right Elevotori Laced Mup (Lack
707	RAI BI	Reke Fo	allery, Houshed Boffery Box & Cleaned Cables Replaced Broken wire, Lubed Ger, Relys, Jacks Schools, Bellorenks, Red End Bearings, Hieges & ab Stu D Daugherty A+P 506 644173	11 111
10	CERTIFY TH ACCORDA	HAT THIS	THE ACCORDANCE WITH AN ALL INSPECTION AND DE IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION WAS DETERMINED TO BE IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION	
. [9]	Ams	hughil	BY William Fre 18 551 488432 IB	

19	TOTAL IN SERV		DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
5/ a c c c	(17/91) is. F'd o use our	Rey	ach 3066.1 resealed nose strut, & service placed free vent value. Installed a new highes, Lubed & inspected all control surfacionement. Go AD, 87-20-93 seat tra within limits. (8 of Copput A+P 4706833	ed w/5606 ! windsheild aces ? ck jusp.!
<u></u>			DATES THAT TIME 306 COUTAL TIME I CERTIFY THAT THIS A-C HAS BEEN IN IN ACCORDANCE WITH A progressive spect WAS DETERMINED TO BE IN AIRWORTHY CO BY Description Colleges BY Description Colleges	SPECTED ION AND INDITION

	TOTAL IN SER		DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE. CERTIFICATE TYPE
-	HOURS	10ths	& NUMBER.
	3071	_	Butt. chil + ser. Broke sys chil. & ser. pot 72-3-3 83 9/w 10#87-20-3 13 9/w 40+76-7-12/w, AD 78-9-717 Ple/w
			ELT but exp game 93, AD 84-10-01 960 ICERTIF IN WAS DETERMINED TO BE IN AIRWORD. SCHOTTEN DATE 6-6-9
7		7	A & P #1830002 D
			DATE 6/6/82 T.T. 307/ I CERTIFY THAT THIS AIM GRAFT HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH AN ANNUAL INSPECTION
			AND WAS DETERMINED TO BE IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION. Man In Motatorie 17-127 2681 ALLEN R. WHETSTONE AP 1272 681 I.A.

DATE		TAL TIME SERVICE DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED AUTHORIZED SIGNATUR CERTIFICATE TYPE
19	HOURS	10ths	& NUMBER
7/17/93	3076	4	100 he impertion Tw, all pullys and over chil, Cath cloth ser. Grah mys chils ser, 100 72-3-7 12 He, 140 87- 20-3 13 He, 140 86-2-0-86 HO 84-10-01 Ya ICERTIFY THAT THIS 14/C HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH A 100-lin.
		¥.	INSPECTION AND WAS DETERMENED TO BE IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION, DATE A & P #1606002 TO SELECTION A & P #16
	25		DATE 7/12/93 T.T. 3076 I CERTIFY THAT THIS AIR OR AFT HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH AN ANNUAL INSPECTION AND WAS DETERMINED TO BE IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION.
			Allen Whatstone At 12 12 2681 ALLEN R. WHETSTONE AP 1272 681 I.A.
		A	Control of the second s
		132	No M. SWINGE RECORD

			MAINTENANCE RECORD
DATE	TOTAL IN SER		DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED AUTHORIZED SIGNAT CERTIFICATE TYP
19	HOURS	10ths	& NUMBER
12/194			100 les inspection, all puttings and cablelles, but chel & m., Crelis sys chel. Free: 40 72-3-383 % 10 89-20-9 9w by mp., AD 84-10-12, 9w by mp. AD 93-5-4 % 130681-4-13
			AD94-1-3 N/D factory of the purson new eng. Eng. # 130682-4-B removed Engen # 288255-R installed on A/C N 909891 gral. run & tist flight chief oh., prop alser 9/4 07 US prop.
			I CERTIFY THAT THIS HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH A LOCU INSPECTION AND WAS DETERMINED TO BE IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION. DATE
	×		UATE 12/1/94 1.1. 2000 I CERTIFY THAT THIS AIR CRAFT HAS BEEN INSPECTED
		8	AND WAS DETERMINED TO BE IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION. AND WAS DETERMINED TO BE IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION. Allen R. WHETSTONE ALLEN R. WHETSTONE
			AP 1272 681 LA.

DATE	TOTAL I		DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATUL CERTIFICATE TYPE
1996	HOURS	10ths		& NUMBER
1-2	3/67	55	Replaced ELT BATITRY Chiefe Seat RAILS OK	
		,	chiele State (Coll) OK	
			C/a By mayo ELT o/c IAW 91.207 \$ 47 APPP PLAR! TO BE DONE EVERY 12 months	
			APPP LAR 1 TO BE DONE EVERY 12 mon + ns	
			100 compliand	The same of
			next/2/96 2757 55 - 2/67:50	
7-1-			I CERTIFY THAT THIS away HAS BEEN INSPECTED	
			IN ACCORDANCE WITH AN AND INSPECTION INSPECTION.	
			LONEN'S CHANDE A & P 1485275 #	
-46				

			MAINTENANCE RECORD	9
DATE	TOTAL IN SER		DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNAT CERTIFICATE TYP
19	HOURS	10ths		& NUMBER
7/196			Right few cell repaired by Continental few cells cell installed chilles Deads abidoh. hop 16060	Me
48/97	3235	36	Server wheel change Both Mintel Server 105 e The Lubel araft	tres
			An 43 Appal & Car 1 to be Lekel & any 12 months 100 h usp coph te	207
1 - Y			ONTE / E/97 TACH 323 F 35 1.1. 323 F 3 6	
10.4			AND WAS DETERMINED TO BE IN ADMINISTRATION	o deme
			I CENTIFY THAT THIS COUNTY HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCURDANCE WITH AN UNSPECTED AND WAS DETERMINED TO BE IN ADMINISTRA	

DATE	TOTAL T		DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE,
1927	HOURS	10ths		& NUMBER
1-30	97		transponder tested per FAR 91.413 6 OKDER Part 43/F Airborne Electronics CRS # ND3R 7066 wo	M. Kiez 95-86
		1. In: as 2. In: Di: SA 3. FA:	MATHER AVIATION L.L.C. FAA REPAIR STATION PCPR4398 is is a Permanent Part of The Aircraft Records DEL: 182 S/N: 60639 N: 90996 IE: 7-17-97 Wo#: 402418 TACH: 3268.5 stalled a Shadin Fuel Flow Indicator System and transducer approved by STC SA964GL. stalled a Electronics International, Inc. Model US-8, gital Automatic Engine Analyzer as approved by STC 4302NM. A Form 337's prepared for these installations. Weight Balance and Equipment List data revised. Chnician: Steve Wilbur	

C/W AD 76-07-12 (8-30-77), Bendix Ignition Switch Test, Replaced left MLG leg with new part, fit and installed Repaired carburetor heat valve mechanism by installing K0750161-678 and a new exhaust muffler shroud assembly Replaced pedestals and torque tubes under the pilot's Replaced both brake cylinder hose assemblies with new Rubberized engine baffle seals were replaced with new Installed a new right exhaust riser (Knisley PMA P/N: their WO# 67545, reinstalled and functionally tested C/W AD 84-10-01 R1 (7-5-88), Fuel Cell Contamination C/W AD 97-01-13 (2-03-97) Par (a), reviewed aircraft Transponder was removed, repaired by Bay Avionics on Installed Cessna SK 172-94D, Secondary Seat lock kit. material. Aluminum portions were repaired as needed. Removed corrosion from engine mount assembly, primed records for hose, P/N: S51-10 installed on aircraft, Replaced seals in the left wheel cylinder. Replaced C/W AD 87-20-03 R2 (9-24-90), Seat rail and roller C/W AD 83-13-01 (8-01-83), Fuel cap inspection for Replaced pilot's and co-pilot's door weatherseal. left brake linings. Bled brake system as needed. This is a Permanent Part of The Aircraft Records TACH: 3268.5 and painted areas. Installed new heat shields Technicians: Steve Wilbur, Kevin Spoelstra FAA REPAIR STATION PCPR439B Transponder P/N: AT-50, S/N: 116PL. MATHER AVIATION L.L.C. Installed a new propeller spinner. inspection, OK. Next due: 7-31-98. inspection, OK. Next due: 7-31-98. WO#: 402418 leakage, OK. Next due: 7-31-98 Weight & Balance data revised. S/N: 60639 Next due: 3368.5 Hrs. new rubberized material. seat with new parts. DATE: 7-17-97 none found. per M/M. 12. 13 14. 15, 16. 0 8 3 9



DATE

19

HO

4300 S. KENNEDY ST., BOISE, IDAHO 83705-8132 U.S.A.

ACFT LOGBOOK	INSERT
ACTI LUUDUUM	INDENI

MODEL CESSNA AIRCRAFT MAKE _ TACH: N9099G S/N 18260639 N NUMBER

Aircraft damaged in a take-off accident at Sacramento, California (MHR) on 17 July 1997 and is purchased out of storage and transported to this facility. The aircraft is disassembled and thoroughly inspected for hidden damage and corrosion. The following maintenance and repairs are completed per the Cessna Model 182/Skylane Series 1969 thru 1976 Service Manual, part number D2006-4-13, Revision 4 (TR4), dated January 2008. Additionally the engine is inspected and repaired as per the Teledyne Continental Overhaul Manual, part number X30586A, as approved October 1992.

A.D. Notes and Service Bulletins accomplished or noted as follows:

1) A.D. Note 72-03-03R3, Amdt. 39-4930, dated 15 October 1984, regarding recurring inspections of the flap actuator is determined to no ionger applicable. Visual inspection of the actuator shows previous compliance with the A.D. Note, Section D). No further action required.

2) A.D. Note 72-07-09, Amdt. 39-1988, dated 17 October 1974, regarding inspection of the attachment of the aft vertical fin to the fuselage, is complied with as per the A.D. Note, Section A), B), and E). Installed a new aft bulkhead, part number 0712616-7, per SM Section 18-1, due to cracking. Next inspection is due at 4268.75 hours total airframe time (each 1000 Hours).

3) A.D. Note 76-04-03, Amdt. 39-2519, dated 26 February 1976, regarding Cessna autopilot systems is determined to no longer applicable. Equipment (ARC PA-500A auto-pilot actuator) not installed. No further action required.

4) A.D. Note 76-07-12R1, Amdt. 39-3024, dated 30 August 1977, regarding the installed part number 10-375200-12 Bendix ignition switch, is complied with as per the A.D. Note, Section 1(a)(b) & (c), with no discrepancies noted. Next inspection due prior to 3368.75 total airframe hours.

5) A.D. Note 78-05-06, Amdt. 39-3249, dated 30 June 1978, regarding recurring inspections of the fuel tank bladders, is determined to be not applicable. New fuel cell bladders, FFC Manufacturing, part numbers 3030-23 and 3030-24, are installed. See text following:

6) A.D. Note 83-13-01, Amdt. 39-4672, dated 1 August 1983, regarding recurring inspections of the fuel tank filler caps, is accomplished as per the A.D. Note, Section b) 1) and b) 3). No discrepancies noted. Next inspection due prior to 31 March 2012.

7) A.D. Note 84-10-01R1, Amdt. 39-5940, dated 5 July 1988, regarding recurring inspections of the fuel tank bladders and filler caps, is accomplished as per the A.D. Note, Section (b)(1), (b)(2), (b) (3) and (c)(2). No wrinkles exist. Installed new left and right fuel bladders, see text following: Installed new left and right wing sump drain valve, part numbers CAV-180. Section (a) regarding quick drain installation previously complied with. A.D. Note no longer applies.

8) A.D. Note 87-20-03R2, Amdt. 39-6669, dated 24 September 1990, regarding Cessna front seat rails and seats, is accomplished as per the A.D. Note, Section II(C)(a)(1)(2)(3)(4)(5)(6) &(7) (aircraft not for hire). Installed one new right outboard sear rail, part number 0710658-2. Next inspection due prior to 31 March 2011.

N9099G End Page 1 of 5

SIGNATURE,

	N9099G Page 2 of 5	
	9) A.D. Note 2000-06-01, Amdt. 39-11641, dated 5 May 2000, regarding a one time inspection of the aircraft's fuel strainer, is accomplished as per the A.D. Note, Section (a). No discrepancies are noted. Operational checks are normal.	TV T
DATE	10) A.D. Note 2007-09-01C2, Amdt. 39-15031, dated 25 April 2007, regarding interference between fuel lines, cables, and the electrical wiring to the ground power plug, is determined to be not applicable. Equipment (STC SA00152WI (IO-520 or IO-550 engine)) is not installed on	ED SIGNATURE, ICATE TYPE IUMBER
19	11) A.D. Note 2008-10-02, Amdt. 39-15508, dated 12 May 2008, regarding a suspect alternate static air source selector valve, is determined	TOMBEN
	to be not applicable by aircraft model number (182N) and part number 2013142-18 valve not having been installed. No further action required. 12) A.D. Note 2008-26-10C, Amdt. 39-15776, dated 5 January 2009, regarding a suspect alternate static air source selector valve, is determined to be not applicable per the A.D. Note (c) (2) and part number 2013142-18 valve never having been installed. No further action required.	
	Modifications:	
	1) This aircraft is modified by the incorporation of S.T.C. SA01669CH, installation of a Challenger Aviation Products air filter, part number CP-1182, per Installation Instructions number 0402, Revision H, dated 29 November 2005. See F.A.A. Form 337, dated 24 March 2011 for installation detail. Continuing maintenance is required; see Instructions for Continued Airworthiness, Document Number 4003, Revision D, dated 22 November 2005, or later for details. Repaired the airfilter mounting points in the lower cowling per Advisory Circular 43.13-1B, Change 1, dated 27 September 2001, Chapter 3, Section 1. Operational checks are normal.	
	2) Installed a supplemental instrument Westach K28PD EGT system, TSO C43A, consisting of a part number 2A2P, EGT instrument, a part number 254-21EP six position switch, six, part number 713-2DWK probes, and minor mounting hardware. See F.A.A. Form 337, dated 24 March 2011, for additional installation instructions.	
	New, overhauled, or serialized components installed: 1) Removed for re-webbing all the aircraft's seat belt and shoulder harness assemblies. Webbing was replaced and the seat belt assemblies are Returned to T.S.O. Standards by C&M Marine Aviation Services, Inc, under Work Order S1198, dated 12 January 2011. Not installed at this time. 2) Installed a new FAA/PMA left hand fuel bladder, part number 3030-23, serial number CR3943, per SM Section 12-16. Operational and leak checks reveal no discrepancies. The serial number of the removed bladder was illegible.	
	3) Installed a new FAA/PMA right hand fuel bladder, part number 3030-24, serial number CR4121, per SM Section 12-16. Operational and leak checks reveal no discrepancies. The serial number of the removed bladder was illegible.	
	4) Installed a new FAA/PMA right hand fuel quantity transmitter, part number MC0726110-1, no serial number, per SM Section 15-9. Operational and leak checks reveal no discrepancies. No serial number is noted on the removed transmitter. 5) Installed a new FAA/PMA shimmy damper, Lord part number SE-1068-5, serial number LK00252, per Lord Corporation Instructions. APE99-	1776
	017, dated 4-99. Operational checks are normal. No serial number is noted on the removed damper (part number 0743624-1). 6) Installed 2 new Goodyear Flight Special 8.00 x 6 x 6 P.R. main gear tires, part number 806C61B1, serial numbers 62837158 (left) and 62837156 (right), per SM Section 5-8. New 8:00 x 6 inner tubes are installed.	
	7) Installed a new Michelin 6.00 x 6 x 6 P.R. nose gear tire, part number 070-314-0, serial number 7065W00148, per SM Section 5-16a. A new 6:00 x 6 inner tube, part number 302-246-401, and nose wheel tie bolts, part number AN5-35A, are installed. 8) Installed a new standby compass, part number C2200-L4-1, serial number CE-10490. The serial number of the removed compass was not legible.	
	N9099G End of Page 2 of 5	
		22
	N9009G Page 3 of 5	1
DATE	 9) Removed for repairs the engine mount, part number 0751600-1, serial number AWI53669. Repairs and Return to Service were performed by F.A.A. C.R.S. UWDR792L, under Work Order 53669, dated 29 January 2002. Reinstalled per SM, Section 11-14. Operational checks are normal. 10) Removed for overhaul the left exhaust stack, part number 0750238-20, serial number 110309. Overhaul was accomplished by F.A.A. C.R.S. UWDR792L, under Work Order 110309, dated 1 October 2007. Reinstalled per SM Section 11-28. Operational and leak checks reveal no 	
DATE	 9) Removed for repairs the engine mount, part number 0751600-1, serial number AWI53669. Repairs and Return to Service were performed by F.A.A. C.R.S. UWDR792L, under Work Order 53669, dated 29 January 2002. Reinstalled per SM, Section 11-14. Operational checks are normal. 10) Removed for overhaul the left exhaust stack, part number 0750238-20, serial number 110309. Overhaul was accomplished by F.A.A. C.R.S. UWDR792L, under Work Order 110309, dated 1 October 2007. Reinstalled per SM Section 11-28. Operational and leak checks reveal no discrepancies. 11) Disassembled, inspected, and reinstalled the elevator trim actuator, per SM, Section 9-6 through 99-7D. Operational checks are normal 	ED SIGNATURI
DATE 19	9) Removed for repairs the engine mount, part number 0751600-1, serial number AWI53669. Repairs and Return to Service were performed by F.A.A. C.R.S. UWDR792L, under Work Order 53669, dated 29 January 2002. Reinstalled per SM, Section 11-14. Operational checks are normal. 10) Removed for overhaul the left exhaust stack, part number 0750238-20, serial number 110309. Overhaul was accomplished by F.A.A. C.R.S. UWDR792L, under Work Order 110309, dated 1 October 2007. Reinstalled per SM Section 11-28. Operational and leak checks reveal no discrepancies. 11) Disassembled, inspected, and reinstalled the elevator trim actuator, per SM, Section 9-6 through 99-7D. Operational checks are normal Avionics Upgrades: 1) Installed a new Garmin GTX-327 transponder, part number 010-00188-03, serial number 83731169 and associated antenna, part number 010-10160-00, serial number 36369. Installation is as per Western Aircraft Drawing Number C182-0639-3410-EDWG-0001, Revision P1. Installed a new Comant antenna, part number 010-10160-00, serial number 36369, in the original antenna's location. Wiring competed to incorporate serviceable Trans-Cal blind encoder, part number D120-P@-T, serial number 5862. Operational checks are normal.	
	9) Removed for repairs the engine mount, part number 0751600-1, serial number AWI53669. Repairs and Return to Service were performed by F.A.A. C.R.S. UWDR792L, under Work Order 53669, dated 29 January 2002. Reinstalled per SM, Section 11-14. Operational checks are normal. 10) Removed for overhaul the left exhaust stack, part number 0750238-20, serial number 110309. Overhaul was accomplished by F.A.A. C.R.S. UWDR792L, under Work Order 110309, dated 1 October 2007. Reinstalled per SM Section 11-28. Operational and leak checks reveal no discrepancies. 11) Disassembled, inspected, and reinstalled the elevator trim actuator, per SM, Section 9-6 through 99-7D. Operational checks are normal Avionics Upgrades: 1) Installed a new Garmin GTX-327 transponder, part number 010-00188-03, serial number 83731169 and associated antenna, part number 010-10160-00, serial number 36369. Installation is as per Western Aircraft Drawing Number C182-0639-3410-EDWG-0001, Revision P1. Installed a new Comant antenna, part number 010-10160-00, serial number 36369, in the original antenna's location. Wiring competed to incorporate serviceable Trans-Cal blind encoder, part number D120-P@-T, serial number 5862. Operational checks are normal. 2) Installed a new marker beacon antenna, part number AV-569, no serial number, in the original position after addition of an antenna doubler. Operational checks are normal. No serial number noted on the removed antenna. 3) Installed a new com 1 antenna, part number C598501-0103).	ICATE TYPE
	9) Removed for repairs the engine mount, part number 0751600-1, serial number AWI53669. Repairs and Return to Service were performed by F.A.A. C.R.S. UWDR792L, under Work Order 53669, dated 29 January 2002. Reinstalled per SM, Section 11-14. Operational checks are normal. 10) Removed for overhaul the left exhaust stack, part number 0750238-20, serial number 110309. Overhaul was accomplished by F.A.A. C.R.S. UWDR792L, under Work Order 110309, dated 1 October 2007. Reinstalled per SM Section 11-28. Operational and leak checks reveal no discrepancies. 11) Disassembled, inspected, and reinstalled the elevator trim actuator, per SM, Section 9-6 through 99-7D. Operational checks are normal Avionics Upgrades: 1) Installed a new Garmin GTX-327 transponder, part number 010-00188-03, serial number 83731169 and associated antenna, part number 010-10160-00, serial number 36369. Installation is as per Western Aircraft Drawing Number C182-0639-3410-EDWG-0001, Revision P1. Installed a new Comant antenna, part number 010-10160-00, serial number 36369, in the original antenna's location. Wiring competed to incorporate serviceable Trans-Cal blind encoder, part number D120-P@-T, serial number 5862. Operational checks are normal. 2) Installed a new marker beacon antenna, part number AV-569, no serial number, in the original position after addition of an antenna doubler. Operational checks are normal. No serial number noted on the removed antenna (part number C598501-0103). 3) Installed a new com 1 antenna, part number C1-121, serial number 208028, in the original position. Operational checks are normal. No serial number noted on the removed antenna (part number C598501-0103). 4) Installed a new com 2 antenna, part number C1-121, serial number 208034, in the original position. Operational checks are normal. No serial number noted on the removed antenna (part number C598501-0103). 5) Reinstalled the KMA-24 audio panel, part number 066-1055-03, serial number 12488. Unit was inspected and found to be serviceable by this	ICATE TYPE
	9) Removed for repairs the engine mount, part number 0751600-1, serial number AWI53669. Repairs and Return to Service were performed by F.A.A. C.R.S. UWDR792L, under Work Order 53669, dated 29 January 2002. Reinstalled per SM, Section 11-14. Operational checks are normal. 10) Removed for overhaul the left exhaust stack, part number 0750238-20, serial number 110309. Overhaul was accomplished by F.A.A. C.R.S. UWDR792L, under Work Order 110309, dated 1 October 2007. Reinstalled per SM Section 11-28. Operational and leak checks reveal no discrepancies. 11) Disassembled, inspected, and reinstalled the elevator trim actuator, per SM, Section 9-6 through 99-7D. Operational checks are normal Avionics Upgrades: 1) Installed a new Garmin GTX-327 transponder, part number 010-00188-03, serial number 83731169 and associated antenna, part number 010-10160-00, serial number 36369. Installation is as per Western Aircraft Drawing Number C182-0639-3410-EDWG-0001, Revision P1. Installed a new Comant antenna, part number 010-10160-00, serial number 36369, in the original antenna's location. Wiring competed to incorporate serviceable Trans-Cal blind encoder, part number D120-P@-T, serial number 5862. Operational checks are normal. 2) Installed a new marker beacon antenna, part number AV-569, no serial number, in the original position after addition of an antenna doubler. Operational checks are normal. No serial number noted on the removed antenna (part number C598501-0103). 4) Installed a new com 2 antenna, part number C598501-0103).	ICATE TYPE
	9) Removed for repairs the engine mount, part number 0751600-1, serial number AWI53669. Repairs and Return to Service were performed by F.A.A. C.R.S. UWDR792L, under Work Order 53669, dated 29 January 2002. Reinstalled per SM, Section 11-14. Operational checks are normal. 10) Removed for overhaul the left exhaust stack, part number 0750238-20, serial number 110309. Overhaul was accomplished by F.A.A. C.R.S. UWDR792L, under Work Order 110309, dated 1 October 2007. Reinstalled per SM Section 11-28. Operational and leak checks reveal no discrepancies. 11) Disassembled, inspected, and reinstalled the elevator trim actuator, per SM, Section 9-6 through 99-7D. Operational checks are normal Avionics Upgrades: 1) Installed a new Garmin GTX-327 transponder, part number 010-00188-03, serial number 83731169 and associated antenna, part number 010-10160-00, serial number 36369. Installation is as per Western Aircraft Drawing Number C182-0639-3410-EDWG-0001, Revision P1. Installed a new Comant antenna, part number D102-0P@-T, serial number 3862. Operational checks are normal. 2) Installed a new marker beacon antenna, part number AV-569, no serial number, in the original position after addition of an antenna doubler. Operational checks are normal. No serial number c1121, serial number 208028, in the original position. Operational checks are normal. No serial number noted on the removed antenna (part number C598501-0103). 4) Installed a new com 2 antenna, part number C598501-0103). 5) Reinstalled the KMA-24 audio panel, part number 066-1055-03, serial number 12488. Unit was inspected and found to be serviceable by this F.A.A. C.R.S., FE6R532N, under Work Order 1251, dated 17 January 2007. Installed a PS Engineering 4 position intercom system, Model PM 1000II, part number 10001, part number 066-1055-03, serial number C596504-0101. Operational checks are normal. 6) Reinstalled the number 1 KX-155 nav/com transceiver, part number 069-1024-31, serial number 3780, per KX-155 Installation Manual. Operational checks are norma	ICATE TYPE
	9) Removed for repairs the engine mount, part number 0751600-1, serial number AWI53669. Repairs and Return to Service were performed by F.A.A. C.R.S. UWDR792L, under Work Order 53669, dated 29 January 2002. Reinstalled per SM, Section 11-14. Operational checks are normal. 10) Removed for overhaul the left exhaust stack, part number 0750238-20, serial number 110309. Overhaul was accomplished by F.A.A. C.R.S. UWDR792L, under Work Order 110309, dated 1 October 2007. Reinstalled per SM Section 11-28. Operational and leak checks reveal no discrepancies. 11) Disassembled, inspected, and reinstalled the elevator trim actuator, per SM, Section 9-6 through 99-7D. Operational checks are normal Avionics Upgrades: 11) Installed a new Garmin GTX-327 transponder, part number 010-00188-03, serial number 83731169 and associated antenna, part number 010-10160-00, serial number 36369, installation is as per Western Aircraft Drawing Number C182-0639-3410-EDWG-0001, Revision Pl. Installed a new Comant antenna, part number D12-0-P@-T, serial number 36369, in the original antenna's location. Wiring competed to incorporate serviceable Trans-Cal blind encoder, part number D120-P@-T, serial number 8862. Operational checks are normal. No serial number noted on the removed antenna, part number roted on the removed antenna, part number roted on the removed antenna, part number roted on the removed antenna (part number C598501-0103). 4) Installed a new com 1 antenna, part number C598501-0103). 5) Reinstalled the KMA-24 audio panel, part number 066-1055-03, serial number 12488. Unit was inspected and found to be serviceable by this F.A.A. C.R.S., FE6R532N, under Work Order 1251, dated 17 January 2007. Installed a PS Engineering 4 position intercom system, Model PM 100011, part number 11902, serial number M04945-N, per Western Aircraft Drawing C182-0639-2350-EDWG-0002, Revision P1. See FAA Form 337, dated 24 March 2011, for additional detail. Installed a new speaker, part number 059-1024-31, serial number 3780, per KX-155 Installation M	ICATE TYPE
	9) Removed for repairs the engine mount, part number 0751600-1, serial number AW153669. Repairs and Return to Service were performed by F.A.A. C.R.S. UWDR792L, under Work Order 53669, dated 29 January 2002. Reinstalled per SM, Section 11-14. Operational checks are normal. 10) Removed for overhaul the left exhaust stack, part number 0750238-20, serial number 110309. Overhaul was accomplished by F.A.A. C.R.S. UWDR792L, under Work Order 110309, dated 1 October 2007. Reinstalled per SM Section 11-28. Operational and leak checks reveal no discrepancies. 11) Disassembled, inspected, and reinstalled the elevator trim actuator, per SM, Section 9-6 through 99-7D. Operational checks are normal Avionics Upgrades: 1) Installed a new Garmin GTX-327 transponder, part number 010-0108-03, serial number 83731169 and associated antenna, part number 010-10160-00, serial number 36369, in the original antenna's location. Wiring competed to incorporate serviceable Trans-Cal blind encoder, part number D120-P@-T, serial number 862. Operational checks are normal. 2) Installed a new marker beacon antenna, part number AV-569, no serial number, in the original position after addition of an antenna doubler. Operational checks are normal. No serial number roted on the removed antenna, part number C-1212, serial number 208028, in the original position. Operational checks are normal. No serial number noted on the removed antenna (part number C598501-0103). 4) Installed a new com 1 antenna, part number C-1212, serial number 208034, in the original position. Operational checks are normal. No serial number noted on the removed antenna (part number C598501-0103). 5) Reinstalled the KMA-24 audio panel, part number 066-1055-03, serial number 12488. Unit was inspected and found to be serviceable by this F.A.A. C.R.S., E6R532N, under Work Order 1251, dated 17 January 2007. Installed a PS Engineering 4 position intercom system, Model PM 1000II, part number 11902, serial number 066-1055-03, serial number 059-1024-31, serial number 3780, per KX-15	ICATE TYPE
	9) Removed for repairs the engine mount, part number 0751600-1, serial number AWI53669. Repairs and Return to Service were performed by F.A.A. C.R.S. UWDR792L, under Work Order 53669, dated 29 January 2002. Reinstalled per SM, Section 11-14. Operational checks are normal. 10) Removed for overhaul the left exhaust stack, part number 0750238-20, serial number 110309. Overhaul was accomplished by F.A.A. C.R.S. UWDR792L, under Work Order 110309, dated 1 October 2007. Reinstalled per SM Section 11-28. Operational and leak checks reveal no discrepancies. 11) Disassembled, inspected, and reinstalled the elevator trim actuator, per SM, Section 9-6 through 99-7D. Operational checks are normal Avionics Upgrades: 1) Installed a new Garmin GTX-327 transponder, part number 10160-188-03, serial number 83731169 and associated antenna, part number 010-01160-00, serial number 36369, in the original antenna's location. Wiring competed to incorporate serviceable Trans-Cal blind encoder, part number D1020-P26_7, serial number 5862. Operational checks are normal. 2) Installed a new marker beacon antenna, part number X-559, no serial number, in the original position after addition of an antenna doubler. Operational checks are normal. No serial number noted on the removed antenna, part number C1-121, serial number 208028, in the original position. Operational checks are normal. No serial number noted on the removed antenna (part number C598501-0103). 4) Installed a new com 2 antenna, part number C598501-0103). 5) Reinstalled the KMA-24 audio panel, part number 066-1055-03, serial number 12488. Unit was inspected and found to be serviceable by this F.A.A. C.R.S., FE6R532N, under Work Order 1251, dated 17 January 2007. Installed a PS Engineering 4 position intercom system, Model PM 100011, part number 11902, serial number M04945-N, per Western Aircraft Drawing C182-0639-2350-EDWG-0002, Revision P1. See FAA Form 337, dated 24 March 2011, for additional detail. Installed a new speaker, part number 069-1024-31, serial number 380, pe	ICATE TYPE

	N9099G Page 4 of 5 Interiors Ungrades:	-
DATE 19	1) Removed existing interior in its entirety, stripped seat frames to bare metal and repainted. 2) Seats are recovered and installed utilizing Skandia Camel Spirit Millennium Naugahyde lot number 2009-014-US387 burn certified by the vendor to 14 CFR Part 25.853 (a), Appendix F Part I (a)(1)(ii) under Work Order 104369-04, dated 5 February 2004. The seat backing is Donghia Fabric 5910-09 black textured weave burn certified to 14 CFR Part 25.853 (a), Appendix F Part I (a)(1)(ii) and recorded on F.A.A. Form 8110-3, by DERY-405143-CE, dated 26 February 2004, Test ID 12-FP12088. 3) Recovered and installed side wall and door panels utilizing Skandia Willow Tex Izit leather/oyster burn certified by the vendor to 14 CFR Part 25.853 (a), Appendix F Part I (a)(1)(ii), under Work Order 92110, dated 20 March 2003. Secured arm rest supports, as required. 4 Secured the material to the sun visor, as required. Operational checks are normal. Other Maintenance Performed: 1) Installed two new main wheels, Cleveland part number 40-76A, no serial numbers. Installed a new right hand brake housing, Cleveland part number 30-52, no serial number. The left hand brake housing is resealed and the brake pads are replaced. Wheel and brake installation is per SM Section 5-10a. Resealed and bled the aircraft's master cylinders per SM 5-44 and 5-55. Installed new left and right brake lines, part numbers 0700099-72 and 0700099-73. Installed a new brake line retaining clip, part number 0741016-1, on the right landing gear leg. Secured the brake line guides, as required. Operational and leak checks reveal no discrepancies. 2) All fuselage main and nose landing gear attach points are dye penetrant inspected. Performed a dye penetrant inspection of the main gear spring struts, axles. All discrepancies are addressed prior to assembly. Main landing gear installed with new upper hardware part number NAS146-34 and NAS147-34 (saddle blocks). Adjusted toe in/out and camber/caster per SM 5-19. Rebuilt the nose gear strut assembly per the Cessna Service M	D SIGNATU CATE TYPE UMBER
	respectively, and right hand stringer, part number 0713263-2, between the firewall and the forward doorpost. A spliced in doubler and filler is added to the top of the installed left hand skin, part number 0713334-3, from like 2024-T3 aluminum material per AC 43.13-1B, Change 1, Chapter 4, Figure 4-16 to obtain correct sized rivet holes in the lower left forward glareshield deck skin, part number 0713334-6. Installed a new right side door post doubler, part number 0713612-2. Installed new left, part number 0713665-1 and right, part number 0713665-2, cowling attachment bracket assemblies. Installed new left and right fiberglass horizontal stabilizer tips, both part number 34/31-09F-25C. Installed new elevator tips part number 1234608-3-791(left) and 1234608-4-791 right). These installations are made utilizing original type fasteners per SM Section 18-1. N9099G End Page 4 of 5	
DATE 19	5) Installed a new forward yoke aileron cable, part number 12600078-5, and a new left hand forward rudder cable, part number 0510105-77, per SM, Section 6.8 and 6-18. Installed new station +24.50 left and right rudder cable pulleys, both part number S378-34 and left and right aft rudder cable pulleys, both part number S378-31. Installed a new rudder trim tab drive chain, part number 0760667-2 per SM, Section 10, Figure 10.5. Installed a new right side forward rudder pedal to belicrank rod end bearing, part number 0743608-2. Installed one new elevator pulley, part number S378-31. Installed new left and right, forward and aft elevator trim tab cables, part numbers 0510105-202, MC0510105-201, 0510105-87, and MC0510105-98, respectively, per SM, Section 9-2, 9-6, and 9-7. Replaced the station +44.00, left elevator trim cable pulley, part number S378-1. Installed new ailcron cable guide blocks, part numbers 0760615-1 at the rear spar carry through, as required. Operational checks are normal. 6) Replaced damaged pilots floor panel, part number 0713668-8, utilizing original style fasteners. Repaired the baggage compartment floor utilizing a doubler repair at station 108.00 per SM Section 18-1. Repaired the engine cowling below the oil service door opening by riveting a doubler per SM, Section 18-1. Repaired center instrument panel above avionics stack by riveting in doubler per SM, Section 18-18-1. Repaired center instrument panel above avionics stack by riveting in doubler per SM, Section 18-18-1, Repaired center instrument panel above avionics stack by riveting in doubler per SM, Section 18-18-1, Repaired center instrument panel above avionics stack by riveting in doubler per SM, Section 18-18-1, Repaired carek in lower cowling air inlet fiberglass per standard fiberglass sepairs. F.A.A. Form 337 not issued for these repairs as provided in 14 CFR 43, Appendix B(b)(1)(2(3) & (4). Replaced fight fuell inc to fuel selector valve, part number 0700099-16. Replaced the fuel line up the left side door post with a new line,	ED SIGNATU ICATE TYPE UMBER
	Aircraft is disassembled for transport and is in an unairworthy condition Pertinent details are on file at this agency under Shap Work Order No. 261.	
	Signature of authorized Person Steve B. Strom 24 March 2011 For FAA CERTIFIED REPAIR STATION NO. FE6R532N	

The ATC were perform #1 – Manf Encoder M Details of W.O. #	Transponder tests and inspections required by FAR 91.413 armed this date and found to comply with Part 43, Appendix F. Manf. TransCal Model D120-P2-T S/N 66658 If this inspection are on file at this repair station under 261 Western Aircraft Inc. Kennedy St. Boise, ID 83705-8132 CRS FE6R532N Date: 24 March 2011	system test have been performed and found to co CFR Title 14 91.411, Part 43, Appendix E. to of the blind encoder. Installed new left and right s number S1258-1, and the right hand static port, p Section 15, Figure 15-3. Altimeter Model: 5934P-3A.194 S/N: 39' Encoder Model: D120-P2-T S/N: 66' Feet: 20,000 Date: 24 Reference W.O. # 261 for details.	static ereporting and static comply with 20,000 feet due to limitations static system sumps, both part part number S1776-3, per SM, 2246 658 March 2011 ft Inc. FAA CRS FE6R532N
		AND THE RESERVE DEPOSE	
		MAINTENANCE RECORD	
DATE 19	Skyline Aircraft Maintenance 3403 Airport Rd. Nar LOG ID# 1060 15-April-2011 AC TT 3269.2 N9099G S/N 18260639 CESSNA 182N Skylane Series from KBOI, Boise, ID to KMAN, Nampa, ID. Re with Cessna Maintenance Manual for the 182 rigged, and control surface travels checked with no discrepancies noted. Re-connected procession of the system in accordance with FAR 43 (e) and for cowl skin assembly and associated stringers Installed new boot left boot cowl and string ms20470AD / Ms20427AD type, with sizes and for details. Replaced incorrectly driven rowork was carried out in accordance with Acceptance maintenance with Acceptance maintenance with Acceptance maintenance with Acceptance maintenance with Instal May 5, 2010, and initial installation Manus bracket was evaluated to meet the requirment function checked in accordance with instal BATTERY PACK EXPIRES 3/2017. This unit was by owner pending. Repaired cracked / damag headliner and aft window trim panels from carpet kit from Airtex interiors. Fabricat Re-installed all seat belts and shoulder heating and ventilation. Installed Mountai entry doors.—See FAA form 337 for details.	mpa, Idaho 83687 Ine TACH 3269.2 Exhist that exceeds the requirments of F. maintenance manual No. D-2006-4-13. Air e-assembled aircraft using retained hard Skylane Series, No. D2006-4-13. All flid. Re-connected all wiring to wings, opsoitot line and leak checked system. Leak bund to be within limits. Removed and rest due to skin deformation and improperly spacing same as manufacturer's original synchrological synchrologi	ware in accordance ght controls check performed checked static placed left boot driven rivets. ft. Rivets used are see FAA form 337 as. All riveting gear legs after ld) with new parts eviously removed by owed. Installed 38D, Rev. 03, dated 109. Unit mounting 1204a. Unti was as applicable, ELT beacon registration installed new irewall blanket and so of .032 2024-t3.

	2000-0-901 - 0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0		
ATE _	Skyline Aircraft Maintenance 3403 Airport Rd. Nampa, Idaho 83687 LOG ID# 1060 15-April-2011 AC TT 3269.2	Pg 2 / 2	SIGNATUR TE TYPE BER
-	N9099G S/N 18260639 CESSNA 182N Skylane TACH 3269.2	192,2	-
	Replaced right wingtip leading edge skin and end rib with new. See form 337 for detainose clamps on all vacuum system lines. Re-finished all repair areas in color matcher painted trim colors and registration numbers in PPG Deltron 2000 base clear. Registration the requirements of FAR part 45. Installled all required placarding by type cert	d PPG Concept, ation numbers ificate Data	
	sheet. Serviced aircraft with fuel for leak check of fuel system with no discrepancion runs, taxi test and leak checks performed. Checked AD notes through bi-weekly issue previous log entriy by CRS# FE6R523N for complete AD compliance information, under the UNBILL261. No AD notes due at this time. Aircraft physically weighed this date, see and balance report for details. "I certify that this AIRCRAFT has been inspected in an ANNUAL inspection, and has been determined to be in an AIRWORTHY condition."	es noted. Ground	
	Signed AP 518020546 IA Roy M. Coffelt, IA		
	Signed JAP 318020340 IA ROY M. COTTETC, IA		_
1			1
	Skyline Aircraft Maintenance 3403 Airport Rd. Nampa, Idaho 83687 LOG ID# 1075 09-May-2011 N9099G S/N 18260639 CESSNA 182N TACH 3270.2	Pg 1 / 1	
	Installed Electronics International C1-P primary replacment CHT gauge. Weight change	negligable. 337	
	filed this date.		
	Signed AP3236886 W.J. Guernsey		
	of Page		
	MAINTENANCE RECORD		
	MAINTENANCE RECORD		
	WESTERN AIRCRAFT	To the state of	SIGNATUR ATE TYPE
	HO A Greenwich AutoGroup Company 4300 S KENNEDY ST., BOISE, IDAHO 837 PHONE 208-338-1800	705-8132, U.S.A.	MBER
	AIRCRAFT LOGBOOK ADDENUM		
	Date: 12 May 2011 AIRCRAFT MAKE: CESSNA MODEL: 182N S/N: 18260639 N NUMBER: N9099G TACH: 3271 Modifications:	1 <u>.14</u> ACTT <u>: 3271.14</u>	
	1) This aircraft was previously modified by the incorporation of S.T.C. SA00496SE, installation of heat shields o part numbers 182102 (left) and 182101 (right), per Installation Instructions II182, Revision C, dated 12 May 1999, and E Revision C, dated 15 January 1998. See F.A.A. Form 337, dated 24 March 2011 for installation detail. No re	Drawing Number DR182IN1,	
	airworthiness are listed. Inspect in conjunction with the aircrafts regularly scheduled 100 Hour or Annual Inspection weighed with this equipment in place. Operational checks are normal.	n, as applicable. Aircraft was	
	2) This aircraft was previously modified by the incorporation of S.T.C. SA00740SE, installation of a Dynamic Prsupport bracket, part number 182BR, per Installation Instruction Sheet, Revision A. See F.A.A. Form 337, dated 24 detail. No requirements for continued airworthiness are listed. Inspect in conjunction with the aircrafts regularly selection.	March 2011 for installation	
	Inspection, as applicable. Aircraft was weighed with this equipment in place. Operational checks are normal. 3) This aircraft was previously modified by the incorporation of S.T.C. SA01454SE, installation of a Dynamic Precontrol cable nylon sleeve, part number DP3, per Installation Instructions, Drawing List Number 50D1, Revision		
	Drawing Number 5000, Revision A, dated 19 July 2004. See F.A.A. Form 337, dated 24 March 2011 for installation continued airworthiness are listed. Inspect in conjunction with the aircrafts regularly scheduled 100 Hour or Annu Aircraft was weighed with this equipment in place. Operational checks are normal.		
	N9009G End Page 1 of 2		L
		£ 10	

DATE	т	N9099G Page 2 of 2	SIGNATUR
19	H(New, overhauled, or serialized components installed: 1) Installed an overhauled ADF Indicator, part number 066-3063-00, serial number 29155. Overhaul was accomplished by F.A.A. C.R.S WR1R594K, under Work Order 119429, dated 3 March 2010. Operational checks are normal. The serial number of the removed ADF Indicator was	ATE TYPE MBER
		12392. 2) Installed an overhauled VOR/LOC/GS Indicator, part number 066-3056-01, serial number 14144. Overhaul was accomplished by F.A.A. C.R.S WR1R594K, under Work Order 125217, dated 19 January 2011. Operational checks are normal. The serial number of the removed VOR Indicator was 51411.	
	-	3) Removed for repairs the KX-155 Nav-Com transceiver, part number 069-1024-31, serial number 3780. Repairs and Return to Service were performed by this F.A.A. C.R.S. FE6R532N, under Work Order 261.2.20, dated 24 January 2011. Reinstalled in its removed position. Operational checks are normal.	
		4) The previously installed altimeter (see log entry for 91.411 dated 24 March 2011), part number 5934P-3A.194, serial number 397246, was an overhauled unit. Overhaul was accomplished by F.A.A. C.R.S. OL2R061L, under Work Order WRK0164510, dated 9 August 2010. The Following Maintenance was performed:	
•		 Completed the installation of a serviceable VFR only Honeywell KLN 90B GPS receiver system, with a new AmeriKing AK-950F3-14 cooling fan, and a new Comant CI 2480-200 VHF/GPS antenna. See F.A.A. Form 337 dated 12 May 2011 for installation detail. Aircraft was weighed with this equipment in place. Performed compass swing and installed compass correction card. 	
		END MAINTENANCE RELEASE: The Aircraft and/or component identified above was repaired and/or inspected, per current Regulations of the Federal Aviation Administration, and found to be airworthy with respect to the work performed, subsequently approved for return to service this date 12 May 2011. Pertinent details are on file at this agency under Work Order No. 261. Signature of authorized Person	(2)
	,	For FÃA CERTIFIED REPAIR STATION NO. FE6R532N	
		MAINTENANCE RECORD	
DATE		TOT N !	SIGNATUI TE TYPE
19	HO	—	BER
		Date: 12 May, 2011 ACFT LOGBOOK INSERT AIRCRAFT MAKE CESSNA MODEL 182N N NUMBER N9909G S/N 60639 HOBBS: 3271.48	
		Maintenance Performed: 1) Readjusted right cabin door latch assy. lubed lock mechanism, ops. checked good. 2) Replaced EGT selector switch, P/N 10-00858 with harness to cylinders, routed in existing clamps and secured as required. Ops checked normal. END	
	7	MAINTENANCE RELEASE: The Aircraft and/or component identified above was repaired and/or inspected, per current Regulations of the Federal Aviation Administration, and found to be airworthy with respect to the work performed, subsequently approved for return to service this date 12 May, 2011. Pertinent details are on file at this agency under Shop Work Order No. 8054 Signature of authorized Person Michael L Flamm	
		For FAA CERTIFIED REPAIR STATION NO. FE6R532N	

MAINTENANCE RECORD Skyline Aircraft Maintenance 3403 Airport Rd. Nampa, Idaho 83687 LOG ID# 1352 09-June-2012 AC TT 3304.0 DATE Pg 1/1 IFICATE TYPE N9099G S/N 18260639 **CESSNA 182N SKYLANE** TACH 3304.0 **TSFREM 209.0** NUMBER Prop TSOH 35.2 19_ Performed an ANNUAL inspection using a checklist that exceeds the requirments of FAR 43 (D). Lubricated all flight control pulleys, hinges, belcranks and mechanism. Serviced airframe battery. Serviced brake reserviors. Removed factory installed tachometer and installed new Electronics International R-1-6 Tachometer, S/N# 138232, IAW AML/STC# SA5924NM and installation instructions 010517911, Rev. C, dated 9/24/1997. Hour meter set to same as original tach (3304.0) Power supplied from main buss via 1 amp AGC fuse located under instrument panel, and labled "Tach". Functional ground run and ops check satisfactory; for further details of this alteration, refer to FAA form 337 this date. Installed Reiff engine preheater, including cylinder base elements and oil sump element as a MINOR alteration. Ops check Satisfactory. Re-set alternator drive belt tension. Ground runs and taxi tests performed with no discrepancies noted. AD notes checked for compliance through current bi-weekly issue 2012-12. C/W FAR 91.207 by test and inspection of ELT. Battery pack expires: 3/2017 C/W AD 83-13-01 by inspection of seat rails. No defects Noted. Next Due: June 2013. "I certify that this AIRCRAFT has been inspected in accordance with an ANNUAL inspection and has been determined to be in an AIRWORTHY condition." Signed AP 518020546 IA Roy M. Coffelt, IA MAINTENANCE RECORD AUTHORIZED SIGNATUR TOTAL TIME DATE CERTIFICATE TYPE DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED IN SERVICE & NUMBER HOURS 13 Tuch: 3342.1 TTAF 334201: Annual Inspection: Check+ clean fue ers Add 5606 to brakes, air tires, Add water to bettery, clean air element Perform I-LTOperational check EK). Tighten + replace misc ens check + comply with all Ally to this date including recurring g3-13-01 fuelcopy 6+) + AD 11-10-09 geatrains by inspection to esu-emont ot? I repection completed in accordance with cossing to ce Manual, browned run for operational theoretical Replace rings in left fueldrain value. Fuelciate all points as delined cessage fubechart I certify that this Aircroft has been spected in accordance with a Annaeal Inspection and have 1 Cessage mined it to be in an aprinog the condition. 3621937 IA

			MAINTENANCE RECORD	
DATE 2014	TOTAL I		DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE CERTIFICATE TYPE
19	HOURS	10ths		& NUMBER
Dona	ocm !	FLT	51.4 TTAF :7351.4 Annual Inspection a check + clean the 5606 to broker elan as filter element Beplace & penational check Beplace is fifteen fait drain valuelened on lessona Lube Chart, Tighten + replace misc se	e, Lul reart
Chec 93-1 com les	to and	com Gol Jeck	caps + 11-10-00 seatouil soy measurement sinspection for some for operation of the testing service Manual, Ground run For operation of the testing the the this aircraft has be	Figoretion Portor
10	acco. be in	-dan	armorthy candition of About 1933 IA	om ined it
7-8-2	0147	Tach	Install-new 6:11 6-35 bottery	
	133		1/n G-0271907 g Mal h har Al 3621933	
			of Paye	

			A CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY OF T	
DATE 2019	TOTAL TIMI		DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE CERTIFICATE TYPE
19	HOURS 1	10ths		& NUMBER
7-1-19 12-42	Tach \$ 3	Telegraph Co.	air filter element, Preform Entererational check ()	trainers objectly points
as de	5A 59	408	P. Check + comply with all ADi to this date including	recurring
AOS Laspe	3-13-0	omp	leted in accordance with Cessna Service Manual,	reation for equipment and
ina	ticonal	Jan	courth an Annual Inspection and have of	e terminod it
* 0 h	eina	2	acro-thycondition, 3621933 Id	
		- 5		
				The state of

DATE	TOTAL IN SER	TIME VICE	DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATUF CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
19	HOURS	10ths		QINUIVIDEN
			A/C Model C- 182N TT: 3384.8 A/C S/N: 18260639 N# 90995	
			The ATC transponder test and inspections required by 14 CFR Part 91.413 (a) have been performed and found to comply with 14 CFR Part 43, Appendix F and E (c) and is approved for return to service. M/N: GTX 327 P/N: 01-00490-025/N: 83731169 M/N: S/N:	
			Date: 2-25-16 W/O# A1030 Inspector: Skyline Aircraft Maintenance, Inc. Nampa, Idaho 208-461-8458	
31				
		0		
			MAINTENANCE RECORD	Y
DATE	TOTAL IN SEI	RVICE	DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATU CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
19	HOURS	JACKS JETCEN EBO DHARTERS M. Date: 4-07-20	Aircraft Logbook Insert N#: 9099G ACTT: 607.9	20
		Altimeter, au were found to 86401, Calibr 5 Aug 2015. No. 1 Altimet The ATC trans 91.413 and Page 1.413 and Pag	the following maintenance: Interpretation of the following mainten	section 15 and 6270-EB, SN Calibration date
2		MAINTENANCE REI	-END- LEASE: The Aircraft/or component identified above was repaired and inspected in accordance with current regulations approved for return to service with respect to the work performed. Pertinent details of the repair are on file at this Repair Station upon the service with respect to the work performed.	inder

				MAINTE	NANCE RECORD		
9-12-1 En of new approx	Garmin Diplexe 337 file added to aircra Replace cylinder	ed Name 430W at 430W at this of the control of the	/ unit, GI-106 ing existing N date. FAA apraft, 400W Insords. Replace ings in RH br 5606.	A Nav indicator, GA Nav antenna and rep oproved Airplane Fliq structions for Contin ced fuel drains in LH rake caliper, bleed b		Dual Vor/ Dual Glide eaker for proper size (190-00356-03 Rev. -00356-65 Rev. D) ac SAF-Air SA32 drains and RH brake maste eid A&P3462168IA—	slope . See E) dded s.
					Page.		
				MAINTI	ENANCE RECORD		
DATE 2017 19 10-17-17 to rig bleads point check caps screw + les	1 4 0 1/ /	12.8 7	TAF:343, ace close concerno. n Cessona th gell All et rails n compliant	DESCRIPTION O	FTHE WORK PERFORMED The clean syst. Nitropen, checks. Plean air filter including rac I I gnition/sutto. Sng 5 eruice A	perform Ed perform Ed agring ADS S h Tighten + n Manual Groun	AUTHORIZED SIGNATUR CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER Tes add 560 b adjoints and Tops charter 3-13-01 feel eplose misc drun for one
allo	rdance worthy	cons	ha Anndixton,	the hold	gand have d	eternindi TA	ttobe ina

			MAINTENANCE RECORD		
IN SE	L TIME ERVICE		DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED		AUTHORIZED SIGNATI CERTIFICATE TYPI & NUMBER
4.28-18 Toch 5606 To be Clear air check to	347 (3 TIAF 1 4 - 5 500 UT 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 5 0 4 5 0 0 4 0 0	e nose of all points ell Abetot	nul Ingnection of press production of the date in glading of his date in spection of median	eneller blod eneckteler t, Perform e urring usurement	ELTOps chart
Manuel.	bround nosb	en for le	ats + Ops check (or and ance	t), I cer	Lity that
Inspect Condin	son and ha	ere daties	3621937 IA	n an air	northy
					25
10-3-18 Tach	2 3471 TT AC 2 5 Tgn A 4 5 5 510 R	conguitable of egiple 14	A 510-2 TAW ACS A BEN A 4-30-93 Performento Ser Ujer	instellation	the stackion
	10 10 101		self a she	AP36219	73.3
	- 23				
					9
	0				
			MAINTENANCE RECORD		
DATE TOTAL	L TIME FIRVICE				NAT.
DATE 19	A/C Make:	Cessna	EL AERO SERVICES, LLC.	Engine Make:	N/A TYP
10.00	A/C Make: A/C Model:	182N	EL AERO SERVICES, LLC. 815 Murray Way	Engine Model:	N/A CAMPA TYP
10.00	A/C Make: A/C Model: Reg. No.:	182N N9099G	EL AERO SERVICES, LLC. 815 Murray Way Elko, NV 89801	Engine Model:	N/A CEMBER RETYP
10.00	A/C Make: A/C Model: Reg. No.: S/N:	182N N9099G 182-60639	EL AERO SERVICES, LLC. 815 Murray Way	Engine Model: S/N: 1C Engine TT:	N/A N/A N/A
10.00	A/C Make: A/C Model: Reg. No.: S/N: Tach:	182N N9099G 182-60639 669.1	EL AERO SERVICES, LLC. 815 Murray Way Elko, NV 89801 F.A.A. Certificated Repair Station #9WQR79	Engine Model: S/N: 1C Engine TT: S.M.O.H.:	N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
10.00	A/C Make: A/C Model: Reg. No.: S/N: Tach: A/F TT:	182N N9099G 182-60639 669.1 unk	EL AERO SERVICES, LLC. 815 Murray Way Elko, NV 89801	Engine Model: S/N: 1C Engine TT: S.M.O.H.: W.O.#:	N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A A N/A N/A A N/A A A A
10.00	A/C Make: A/C Model: Reg. No.: S/N: Tach: A/F TT: The aircraft and/Federal Aviation 1.)Transpor of 200 feet per repaired case installed Altim	182N N9099G 182-60639 669.1 unk /or component identifie n Administration and is a continuous remain. Removed Altimulated and recertified American performed in the leak and recertified American performed in the lea	EL AERO SERVICES, LLC. 815 Murray Way Elko, NV 89801 F.A.A. Certificated Repair Station #9WQR79 ENGINE LOGBOOK INSERT	Engine Model: S/N: 1C Engine TT: S.M.O.H.: W.O. #: dance with current regulatils are on file at this all the cent out for repair. Mid 2 dated 10/30/2018. 2 condence test. Static	N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 23067 23195 ulations of the agency. st in excess I Continent .)—Re-
10.00	A/C Make: A/C Model: Reg. No.: S/N: Tach: A/F TT: The aircraft and/Federal Aviation 1.)Transpor of 200 feet per repaired case installed Altim	182N N9099G 182-60639 669.1 unk /or component identifie Administration and is an administration and is a remark. Removed Altin leak and recertified Ameter and performed I passes all tests, references	EL AERO SERVICES, LLC. 815 Murray Way Elko, NV 89801 F.A.A. Certificated Repair Station #9WQR79 ENGINE LOGBOOK INSERT ed above was repaired and inspected in accordant authorized for return to service. Pertinent de 24 month recertification is required. Altimmeter P/N 5934P-3A-194 S/N 397246 and se Altimeter, reference their AR number 20812 leakage test and Transponder data corresponders.	Engine Model: S/N: 1C Engine TT: S.M.O.H.: W.O. #: dance with current regulatals are on file at this all this all this all the control of the	N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 23067 23195 ulations of the agency. st in excess I Continent .)—Re-
10.00	A/C Make: A/C Model: Reg. No.: S/N: Tach: A/F TT: The aircraft and/ Federal Aviation 1.)Transpor of 200 feet per repaired case installed Altim Transponder	182N N9099G 182-60639 669.1 unk /or component identifie Administration and is an administration and is a remark. Removed Altin leak and recertified Ameter and performed I passes all tests, references	EL AERO SERVICES, LLC. 815 Murray Way Elko, NV 89801 F.A.A. Certificated Repair Station #9WQR79 ENGINE LOGBOOK INSERT ed above was repaired and inspected in accordant authorized for return to service. Pertinent de 24 month recertification is required. Altimeter P/N 5934P-3A-194 S/N 397246 and se Altimeter, reference their AR number 20812 leakage test and Transponder data corresponder 24 month recertification following the Inspector	Engine Model: S/N: 1C Engine TT: S.M.O.H.: W.O. #: dance with current regulatals are on file at this all this all this all the control of the	N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A alations of the agency. st in excess I Continent -)Re- System and

-	15,000		995 10/30/2018NCE RECORD	
-	15.000	T	995 10/30/2018 ,NCE RECORD	2 To 4 P C 2 D 2 D 2 D 2 D 2 D 2 D 2 D 2 D 2 D 2
DATE	IN SER	VICE	DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATUR CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
19	HOURS	10ths		G NOMBER
			I certify that the altimeter and static system test required by 14 CFR part 91, \$ 91.411 and transponder tests, including data correspondance, required by \$ 91.413, have been performed	
			and found to comply with 14 CFR part 43, appendices E and F.	
			Altimeter Model: #1 5934P-3A-194 Serial No. 397245 Altimeter Model: #2 Serial No.	
			Altimeter Model: #2 Serial No. 83731169 Transponder Md: #1 GTX-327 Serial No. 83731169	
			Transdonder Md: #2 Serial No. Encoder Model: D120921 Serial No. 88858	
			Encoder Model: D120921 Serial No. 88858 The altimiters were tested to 20,000 feet on 11/2/2018	
			The transponders were tested on 11/2/2018 Encoder data correspindence was tested to 20,000 feet on 11/2/2018	
			Encoder data correspindence was tested to 20,000 feet on 11/2/2018 Static system leak tested on 11/2/2018	
			Inspector for El Aero Services, LLC.	
			Pertinent details are on file at this agency under work order No. 23195	
ac.	THE PARTY			1-1-1-17
			MAINTENANCE RECORD	
DATE	TOTAL 1			AUTHORIZED GLOUVE
40	IN SERV		DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATUR CERTIFICATE TYPE
19	HOURS	10ths	11 TTAE 3 HOW 11 A I D I D	& NUMBER
heck	fact.	tracine	4 TTAP . 3494 4 April Trapection . Dross Propeller Air tirege, or habe all goints as detined or Cessone habe there performed so serve is the check of comply with all ADs to this do all good seat soils per Disselt mees are most of AD	Add 5606 to book
nachta	חדת דת	So it	isc scrows sheek tomy y with all ADs tothis do	Ectongchatill
- 7	/	,	CLOS CONTROL CONTROL CONTROL (CONTROL	Inspection
	t ch	or la	D. I certify that this missioned has been	etadia
	cdane	- Let	In a Honeal Inspertigh and has been detern	nined tobe
		1	10213314	
	8-6-2	020 A	190996 Tach: 532	
	,		Cook inherther bit	
1	CC- h	T- 9	new, shoft, arm, bearings	
1	rivet.	frol	pew, short, arm, bearings Ipin, operation checkot. approved for roturn	
Į.	Airer	alti	allboard Lo-Lorden	9
0	to 50	ocui	MARINE AP3621933	
-		7		100000
-21,2	2 Rea	nove	TOTA COOF SINATOF AND PRINSTAL BS TER VOLHAULPH REA 82 A-1, Row of good	
		3	ee 3130-3 Attoobed Al 275 toth A+P 1649 258	
			41.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.1	

DATE	TOTAL IN SER		wo: 15480 Airtrame - page 1 of 1	AUTHORIZED SIGNATU CERTIFICATE TYPE
19	HOURS	10ths		& NUMBER
			Aviation Services Group, LLC · 4196 S Airport Pkwy #52G · St. George, Utah 84790 · (435)674-1000	
			N9099G Cessna, 182N, S/N: 18260639 March 23, 2022 Tach: 3539.1 TSN: 3539.1 1. Inspect and service per Cessna 182 Maintenance Manual's 100 Hour Inspection Guide. 2. ELT inspected per FAR91.207d no defects found next due Mar 2023 Battery due 11/2025.	
			Complied with AD2011-10-09 Seat Rail and seat attachment inspection no defects found next due Mar 2023. Installed new scat hose in engine compartment.	
			Installed new nipple on starter cable. Installed new tire on left main, cleaned and inspected wheel bearing, repacked bearing and reinstalled wheel.	
			 Inspected brake lining found to be serviceable. Remove nose strut clean, inspect, replace seals, reinstall and service with 5606 Hydraulic fluid and nitrogen Installed P/N MCSK172-1F - Cessna Nose Strut Kit. Cleaned, inspected and repack nose wheel bearings. 	
			Installed new tire on right main, cleaned and inspected wheel bearing, repacked bearing and reinstalled wheel. Install oil filter kit per Airwolf Filter Corp STC SA00079NY on right side of firewall see FAA Form 337	
			dated Mar.22,2022. I certify that this aircraft has been inspected in accordance with an ANNUAL INSPECTION and was deter-	
4,-		-	Duane Adams IA 3814706	
	110	M.	Double / Marillo II/ 00 147 00	
			MAINTENANCE RECORI	
DATE 19	TOTAL 1 IN SERV	/ICE	DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	ORIZED SIGNATUR
June 874 2022	HOURS 533.3	10ths	Installed Tail Boson PN# 11-17248 SN# 2020342 in Place OF Tail Markon Light IAW install manuals WAV-1002185-001 Rev E. Canfigural I +w install and Placed on Horcher Operation Check Preformal Found O.K	& NUMBER
sept	545	3	INSTAlled ACROLED LANDING TAX: LIGHTS IN	can Hazl
2022			Proce of Original Lights	
	Dat 182	260639		i:
	•	C	emoved manifold pressure guage, p/n: C662035-0101, s/n: 21347 and replaced with p/n: 662035-0102, s/n: 99191.	
	- •	Pr	emoved and replaced the Hobbs meter with p/n: 100690-D; old Hobbs meter time: 732.1. reformed engine ground run; manifold pressure guage and Hobbs meter opps checked go I work complied with I.A.W. current FAA regulations and standards.	ood.
•	#PINES		hristopher L. Buckner Christopher / Bercher A&P: 3335388	

DATE	TOTAL TI	ME CF	AUTHORIZED SIGNATUR
19	HOURS	Propelling Aviation	CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
		Propelling Aviation, LLC, 380 Airport Lane, Tazewell TN 37879 Date: 05-01-2023 Logbook: Airframe Tail Number: N9099G	
		Tach: 3576.2 Model: 182N Serial: 18260639	
	-	Repairs / Maintenance	
		 Removed: GI-106A VOR/Glideslope Indicator, King KR87 ADF Receiver, King KI 227 ADF Indicator, Suction Gauge Directional Gyro, Instrument Trim Panel, Engine driven vacuum pump & vacuum system, Attitude Indicator, Whelen Flasher unit, L&R wingtip nav and strobe lights. Refer to Weight & Balance Revision dated 4/21/2023 for removed items part numbers and serial numbers in Work Order 209 at this Repair Station. 	
	Ž, NE	 Installed Garmin G5 Electronic Flight Instrument PN:011-03809-00 SN:4JQ068824 as primary Attitude Indicator. Installed Garmin G5 Electronic Flight Instrument PN:011-03809-00 SN:4JQ068267 as Horizontal Situation Indicator. Both G5's installed in accordance with STC SA01818WI and the Garmin G5 Installation Manual Document #190-01112-10. 	
	7513	 Installed Garmin Flightstream 210 PN: 010-01194-41 SN: 3RE010638. Installed Whelen Anti-Collision/Position Light System, 6501G PN:01-0790725-01F SN:980911, 6501R PN:01-0790725-02F SN:980853, in accordance with STC SA800EA and the Whelen Aerospace Technologies (WAT) Installation Guide/ICA Document #14718C (022521). See FAA Form 337 dated 01/May/2023. Updated aircraft weight & balance. 	
		Pertinent Details of This Repair Are on File Under Work Order No. 209	
		Certificate: PANR091E Authorized RTS Technician: Robert A Loomis	
		Sign: Polut a tomis Date: 05-01-2023	
		MAINTENANCE RECORD	
DATE	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE		THORIZED SIGNATURE,
DATE 19		Propelling Aviation Propelling Aviation LLC 380 Airport Lane Torquell TN 97979	THORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
	IN SERVICE	Propelling Aviation Propelling Aviation Propelling Aviation, LLC, 380 Airport Lane, Tazewell TN 37879 Date: 05-01-2023 Logbook: Airframe Tail Number: N9099G	CERTIFICATE TYPE
	IN SERVICE	Propelling Aviation Propelling Aviation Propelling Aviation, LLC, 380 Airport Lane, Tazewell TN 37879 Date: 05-01-2023 Logbook: Airframe Tail Number: N9099G Tach: 3576.2 Model: 182N Serial: 18260639	CERTIFICATE TYPE
	IN SERVICE	Propelling Aviation Propelling Aviation Propelling Aviation, LLC, 380 Airport Lane, Tazewell TN 37879 Date: 05-01-2023 Logbook: Airframe Tail Number: N9099G Tach: 3576.2 Model: 182N Serial: 18260639 Repairs / Maintenance • The altimeter and static system tests required by 14 CFR 91.411 and transponder tests, including data correspondence, required by 91.413 have been performed and found to comply with 14 CFR part 43 appendices 5.	CERTIFICATE TYPE
	IN SERVICE	Propelling Aviation Propelling Aviation, LLC, 380 Airport Lane, Tazewell TN 37879 Date: 05-01-2023 Logbook: Airframe Tail Number: N9099G Tach: 3576.2 Model: 182N Serial: 18260639 Repairs / Maintenance • The altimeter and static system tests required by 14 CFR 91.411 and transponder tests, including data correspondence, required by 91.413 have been performed and found to comply with 14 CFR part 43, appendices E and F. Altimeters: (1) PN:K10-00280-01 SN:4JQ068824, (2) PN:K10-00280-01 SN:4JQ068267 (3) PN:5934P-3 SN:397246. Transponder PN:011-00490-00 SN:83731169. The altimeters were tested to 20,000 ft. Altimeter/transponder data correspondence tested to 20,000 ft. • Adjusted Uavionix tail beacon "Transponder Monitor Threshold We are to the static system leak test passed.	CERTIFICATE TYPE
	IN SERVICE	Propelling Aviation Propelling Aviation, LLC, 380 Airport Lane, Tazewell TN 37879 Date: 05-01-2023 Logbook: Airframe Tail Number: N9099G Tach: 3576.2 Model: 182N Serial: 18260639 Repairs / Maintenance The altimeter and static system tests required by 14 CFR 91.411 and transponder tests, including data correspondence, required by 91.413 have been performed and found to comply with 14 CFR part 43, appendices E and F. Altimeters: (1) PN:K10-00280-01 SN:4JQ068824, (2) PN:K10-00280-01 SN:4JQ068267 (3) PN:5934P-3 SN:397246. Transponder PN:011-00490-00 SN:83731169. The altimeters were tested to 20,000 ft. Altimeter/transponder data correspondence tested to 20,000 ft. Static system leak test passed. Adjusted Uavionix tail beacon "Transponder Monitor Threshold" to 37%, to interrogate the Garmin GTX327 Transponder Squawk code.	CERTIFICATE TYPE
	IN SERVICE	Propelling Aviation Propelling Aviation Propelling Aviation, LLC, 380 Airport Lane, Tazewell TN 37879 Date: 05-01-2023 Logbook: Airframe Tail Number: N9099G Tach: 3576.2 Model: 182N Serial: 18260639 Repairs / Maintenance • The altimeter and static system tests required by 14 CFR 91.411 and transponder tests, including data correspondence, required by 91.413 have been performed and found to comply with 14 CFR part 43, appendices E and F. Altimeters: (1) PN:K10-00280-01 SN:4JQ068824, (2) PN:K10-00280-01 SN:4JQ068267 (3) PN:5934P-3 SN:397246. Transponder PN:011-00490-00 SN:83731169. The altimeters were tested to 20,000 ft. Altimeter/transponder data correspondence tested to 20,000 ft. Static system leak test passed. • Adjusted Uavionix tail beacon "Transponder Monitor Threshold" to 37%, to interrogate the Garmin GTX327 Transponder Squawk code. Pertinent Details Of This Repair Are on File Under Work Order No. 216	CERTIFICATE TYPE
	IN SERVICE	Propelling Aviation Propelling Aviation, LLC, 380 Airport Lane, Tazewell TN 37879 Date: 05-01-2023 Logbook: Airframe Tail Number: N9099G Tach: 3576.2 Model: 182N Serial: 18260639 Repairs / Maintenance The altimeter and static system tests required by 14 CFR 91.411 and transponder tests, including data correspondence, required by 91.413 have been performed and found to comply with 14 CFR part 43, appendices E and F. Altimeters: (1) PN:K10-00280-01 SN:4JQ068824, (2) PN:K10-00280-01 SN:4JQ068267 (3) PN:5934P-3 SN:397246. Transponder PN:011-00490-00 SN:83731169. The altimeters were tested to 20,000 ft. Altimeter/transponder data correspondence tested to 20,000 ft. Static system leak test passed. Adjusted Uavionix tail beacon "Transponder Monitor Threshold" to 37%, to interrogate the Garmin GTX327 Transponder Squawk code.	CERTIFICATE TYPE

	TOTAL IN SERV	VICE	DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED		ORIZED SIGNATUF ERTIFICATE TYPE
_:	HOURS		Propelling Aviation		& NUMBER
			Propelling Aviation, LLC, 380 Airport Lane, Tazewell TN 37879		
			Date: 05-01-2023 Logbook: Airframe Tail Number: N9099G Tach: 3576.4 ACTT: 3576.2 Model: 182N Serial: 18260639		
_		Ren	pairs / Maintenance		
		See in a dete	Inspected and tested ELT in accordance with CFR Part 91.207(d) and found to be satisfactory. ELT battery expires March 2029. Tested lights and electrical systems Checked brakes and serviced brake fluid reservoirs. Lubed all flight control rod end bearings and hinges with LPS. Re-torqued RH flap roller bolts. Rotated RH fluel tank inspection panel in order to clock arrow to face forward. Installed Cessna P/N 1205253-1 Fuel Cap Alignment Placards for left and right flush type plastic fuel caps. Tensioned Elevator control cables. Installed 4ea new rod end bearings on left & right Aileron control rods. Installed Hutch Aviation's AD20-18-01 AMOC Forward Doorpost Repair Kit PN: HA-SK182-115 SN: 6232259 on the Co-Pil side Forward Doorpost in accordance with Cessna SEB95-19. See FAA Form 337 dated 05/01/2023. Adjusted flap position lever to correctly sit in the detents. Updated Aircraft Weight & Balance. Airworthiness Directive Checklist for AD compliance, next due dates & times. I Certify that this Aircraft has been inspect coordance with an Annual Inspection consistent with the scope and detail of 14 CFR Part 43 Appendix D and has been mined to be in airworthy condition. Tinent Details Of This Repair Are on File Under Work Order No. 205 Installed AB-P35800511A Robert A Loomis	ilot's	
		_		=	
			MAINTENANCE RECORD		
	TOTAL T		MAINTENANCE RECORD	UTHO	ORIZED SIGNATUR
	TOTAL T IN SERV				ORIZED SIGNATURI RTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
	IN SERV	ICE	Propelling Aviation		RTIFICATE TYPE
	IN SERV	ICE			RTIFICATE TYPE
	IN SERV	ICE	Propelling Aviation Propelling Aviation, LLC, 380 Airport Lane, Taxewell TN 37870		RTIFICATE TYPE
	IN SERV	ICE	Propelling Aviation Propelling Aviation Propelling Aviation, LLC, 380 Airport Lane, Tazewell TN 37879 Date: 05-15-2023 Logbook: Airframe Tail Number: N9099G		RTIFICATE TYPE
	IN SERV	ICE	Propelling Aviation Propelling Aviation Propelling Aviation, LLC, 380 Airport Lane, Tazewell TN 37879 Date: 05-15-2023 Logbook: Airframe Tail Number: N9099G Tach: 3578.4 Model: 182N Serial: 18260639 Repairs / Maintenance Troubleshoot erratic digital CHT indication. Installed new E.I. barrel connector at probe		RTIFICATE TYPE
	IN SERV	ICE	Propelling Aviation Propelling Aviation Propelling Aviation, LLC, 380 Airport Lane, Tazewell TN 37879 Date: 05-15-2023 Logbook: Airframe Tail Number: N9099G Tach: 3578.4 Model: 182N Serial: 18260639		RTIFICATE TYPE
	IN SERV	ICE	Propelling Aviation Propelling Aviation, LLC, 380 Airport Lane, Tazewell TN 37879 Date: 05-15-2023 Logbook: Airframe Tail Number: N9099G Tach: 3578.4 Model: 182N Serial: 18260639 Repairs / Maintenance Troubleshoot erratic digital CHT indication. Installed new E.I. barrel connector at probe connection. Engine run, ops check good.		RTIFICATE TYPE
	IN SERV	ICE	Propelling Aviation Propelling Aviation Propelling Aviation, LLC, 380 Airport Lane, Tazewell TN 37879 Date: 05-15-2023 Logbook: Airframe Tail Number: N9099G Tach: 3578.4 Model: 182N Serial: 18260639 Repairs / Maintenance Troubleshoot erratic digital CHT indication. Installed new E.I. barrel connector at probe connection. Engine run, ops check good. Pertinent Details Of This Repair Are on File Under Work Order No. 237		RTIFICATE TYPE
	IN SERV	ICE	Propelling Aviation Propelling Aviation, LLC, 380 Airport Lane, Tazewell TN 37879 Date: 05-15-2023 Logbook: Airframe Tail Number: N9099G Tach: 3578.4 Model: 182N Serial: 18260639 Repairs / Maintenance Troubleshoot erratic digital CHT indication. Installed new E.I. barrel connector at probe connection. Engine run, ops check good.		RTIFICATE TYPE

MAINTENANCE RECORD DATE TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE AUTHORIZED SIGNATURI CERTIFICATE TYPE DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED & NUMBER 19_ HOURS 10ths Airframe Log Entry Date: 6-2-23, Tach: 578.4, HM: 28.6, Flight Time: 2640.06, N9099G, Model: Cessna 182N, S/N: Removed RH MLG tire, p/n: 072-371-0, s/n: 1296T00204 and replaced with a Goodyear FS II, 8.00-6, 6ply tire, p/n: 806C61-5, s/n: 30585398. Service RH MLG tire to 35 PSI; no leaks noted at this time. All work complied with I.A.W. current FAA regulations and standards. nistryth [Suche A&P: 3335388 Christopher L. Buckner New BATTERY - RG-35A+C INSTALLED Chragel 7/27/23 owner MAINTENANCE RECORD TOTAL TIN DATE **AUTHORIZED SIGNAT** CERTIFICATE TYP 19_ HOURS & NUMBER Propelling 💫 Aviation Propelling Aviation, LLC, 380 Airport Lane , Tazewell TN 37879 Date: 09-26-2023 Logbook: Airframe Tail Number: N9099G Tach: 3597.4 Model: 182N Serial: 18260639 Repairs / Maintenance Removed Garmin GNS430W, PN:011-010060-00 SN:23401329, and sent to Garmin for repair. Reinstalled GNS430W. Ops check good. Installed new Cyclone-21 instrument cooling fan. Interfaced to electrical system via 5 amp circuit breaker per AC43.13-1B Chapter 11. Plumbed Cyclone tubing to GNS430W, KX-155 and GTX327. Ops check good. Pertinent Details Of This Repair Are on File Under Work Order No. 315 CRS# PANR091E | Authorized RTS Technician: Robert A Loomis

_____ | Date: 09-26-2023

			MAINTENANCE RECORD	ži.
DATE	TOTAL IN SER	TIME VICE		*UTHORIZED SIGNAT
19	HOURS	1,		CERTIFICATE TYP & NUMBER
			Propelling Aviation	
			Propelling Aviation, LLC, 380 Airport Lane, Tazewell TN 37879 Date: 11-24-2023 Logbook: Airframe Tail Number: N9099G	
			Tach: 3597.4 Model: 182N Serial: 18260639	-
			Repairs / Maintenance	
2			 Removed left fuel bladder PN: 3030-23 SN: CR3943 and right fuel bladder PN: 3030-24 SN: CR4121 and sent to Eagle Fuel Cells for overhaul. Installed overhauled left fuel bladder with new hoses, snaps, clamps and gaskets. Installed overhauled replacement right fuel bladder PN: 3030-24 SN: CR3830 with new hoses, snaps, clamps and gaskets. Replenished fuel in 5 gallon increments checking for leaks. No leaks detected. Engine run, ops check and leak checks good. 	
			Pertinent Details Of This Repair Are on File Under Work Order No. 333	
			Certificate: A&P3580051IA Robert A Loomis	
			Sign: Polit a formis Date: 11-24-2023	
		Ť		
		_		
			• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
			MAINTENANCE RECORD	
DATE	TOTAL 1 IN SERV	TIME /ICE	DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATI
-19	HOURS	10ths	DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
		F	Airframe Log Entry 2-22 Tach: 601.3, HM: 60.2, N9099G, Model: Cessna 182N, S/N: 18260639 Removed and replaced the Landing/Taxi light switch; opps check good. All work complied with I.A.W. current FAA regulations and standards.	
			Christopher L. Buckner A&P: 3335	388
				fs
	1		er erasar eritat inter etter	1.

101935	GRAND (AUTH	!	FORWARDED FROM OTHER TO	PARTS FO	-
		-	_	PAGE	DESCRIPTION OTHER PA		1
		TS,OIL		PAGE	TOTAL PARTS THIS PA		
	OIL	GALGAS cure the amount of repairs thereto. This is a work order and upon completion of the work the Grand Total as computed	QUAN.	-			
	GAS	other cause be-	yond our	-			1 1
	OUTSIDE REPAIRS	the for loss on article in case of fire	Not responsib		NS S		1 1
362.35	PARTS	ER SISSAN	SER.	\	PAN		
650,00	LABOR	REPAIRS AH 100 HOUR SINSPECTIONS	REP				
		talls of the repair are on file at this agongy under Vicini	1	-			1
		orrent federal Air Roc	-				
		r	 			1811 000	
			989	68.6	1 CAMBION	2N34/5	1
			-	200		SOOK-0001	1
	1 EST	PERENT BERMURY I RAMPONDED	1 20 80	0 /2	KNOB	50242-001	1
		やだい「だけないない	320	24	SCREW	82/02-0006	- 1
		SCH SCH	Na 88		PANEL	1110-11100	
	10708	REPRESE DIME 870	11 82 3)		KNOS	200-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0	
			080	55	KNOK	88338-000/	1
850	752	किराज्य हम राज्य है कि	1000	10 00	SARTLA	502)>-000/	1
13.00		NS 118 WO) DEPOSO A 15/2	0 0	67	SHEELD	50276-0001	
		A Francisco	1	2000	COURSE	50217-0001	
		Sound Outsel	200	0	LABEL MOD	1000-063/2	
		IEST + REPORTE (OM 811 S/M	204	2000	MAME BLATE	1000-61940	
		000000000000000000000000000000000000000	08/20	8	DISPLAY	50226-0001	
LABOR COST CODE			28,00	87	RIVET	8/257-00/2	1
	2	□ HOME	Customer Phone	350	BUTTOM	50212-000/	
F	20.		1	3/	SHEELD	5027-000/	
_		Engine	2 76 Registration No.		SHETLY	502/6-0001	_
In Progress	O.E.	2 N AIRCRAFT WEGGS	2 28	1 79	KNOB	S0242-000/	-
7	otal Hours P	Serial No.	Make an	724	SCREA	9000-CONC B	- la
7	L	B	0.0	24 68 3	PAMEC	10/0-4450>	
7	CREDIT CARD	CITY	36 OG ADDRESS		KNOB	88238-000/	~
Droll L				65	SETSCREW	82863-07/8	m
SERVICE CLASS	ř	Cust, Order No. CASH	NAME	1 883	KNOB	88237-000/	2
		Campanana () o year	324	1162 23	INSULATOR	Q 2039-0002	nI
Promised Date	Pro	Anchorage Alaska 99502	13.54		LABEL	04932-000/	21
6/30/8	~	Box 6283 - Intl. Airport Annex	2674	1337 2	COVER	502/7-0003	
Received Date/	Re	the second secon				7	- 1

AD Number	Subject	Date and Hours at Compliance	Method of Compliance	ONE-TIME	RECURRING	Next Comp. Due Date/Hours	Authorized Signature and Number
83-13-01	fuel cape	2944	impection		X	12 mers	Ja bar Parpert
87-20-03R	seatrails toche.	29+4	insport + adjust.		X	3044	J. E. Parparelo
83-13-01	Fuel Caps	7-7-89	INSO		X	7-7-90	Alexa Durched 4495066
87-20-03	Sear Tracks	7-7-89	INSP		X	3130	dter Daugher A+ B
77-23-11	ELT Cable Securing		Previously C/W, Date UNKapp	X			Stew Doubest 4+ 150
78-01-14	Bat Relay Gard		pe se 11 10	X			tu Daugher A. of 5000
78-09-07	Mag Impulse			Γ	X	3444	Ity D Thubety AiPsol
72-03-03	N/A by Modification						1
73-13-04		4-2-87	161	X			
71-22-02	Nose wheel Fork	NA by	Fork Change				V
79-25-07	ALT. Grounding.	1	Previously of Date UNKOWN	K			the Dauchely 4495004
			The same of the sa	Г			

AIRWORTHINESS DIRECTIVE COMPLIANCE RECORD

A.D. NUMBER AND	METHOD OF	DATE OF	TOTAL TIM	E IN SERVICE	TYPE	A.D. (X)	NEXT COMPLIANCE	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE,	REMARKS
AMENDMENT NO.	COMPLIANCE	COMPLIANCE	AIRFRAME	COMPONENT	ONE- TIME	RE- CURRING	DUE-DATE/ HOURS/OTHER	CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER	TIEMATINO
72-7-9	PATA 286 VISUAL 1 INSpection	April 2,1987	2894		Į.	X	3894	Pietad C. Maley 1349315 EA	-6/12-
76-4-3	NO A/P N/A							Robert Wille	
76-7-12	functional Test	April 2,1987	2894	2894		×		12022	4
77-4-5	Para 216 Visual Inspection	Apric 2, 1987	2894	2894	X			Killand L. Modery 1349315 IA	Man
18-25-5	Brackett Filter Talet Allad	April 2, 1987	2894		X		200	Redard R. Nectory	PCW
79-8-3	Cigar Lighter cliscoppocted	April 2, 1987	2894		X		of words	Ruland L. Mobor	pew
79-10-14	ALTEREATE FUEL TANK Venting	N/A 3/2			100				

AIRWORTHINESS DIRECTIVE COMPLIANCE RECORD

		AIRWOI	KIMINESS	DIRLOTT		The Market (A)	NEVT	AUTHORIZED	
a D. MILMOCO	METHOD	DATE	TOTAL TIME	IN SERVICE	0.536=	A.D. (X)	NEXT COMPLIANCE DUE-DATE/	SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE	REMARKS
A.D. NUMBER AND MENDMENT NO.	OF COMPLIANCE	OF COMPLIANCE	AIRFRAME	COMPONENT	ONE- TIME	RE- CURRING	HOURS/OTHER	& NUMBER Rullwork-Waley	PCW
	Goding STRAP	Apric 2, 1987	2894		X			1349315 EA	
19-24-7	Para 6-1 VISUAL	April	2894			X	Each	Pictora G. Maley 1349315 In	32
83-13-01	Tospections	2,1987	2474	2500	1			Ruland G. Holy	pew cliecked
84-10-1		April 2, 1987	2894	1110	X			1349315 IA	TANK for White
17-10	2007	to the first	4,30						M 83-3 Continuedal
85-8-2	D/A by		1				17.17	Richard L. Wille	
01	Correr Pins INSTALLED	April 3,1987	2894		X	Ty.		1349315 IA	
86-24-7	A Thursday	0,11	4.600				-11-91	And of the Party	AK 182-75
86-26-4	· Shoulder Harness N/A by S/N			The state of			an made		
	14/11 by Sile				-1-1				
la de la constantina		47.14.11	A LOUIS						

60639

Prop Bovenier - Woodward, Model - A210680, SN 14878138

Carb: Marvel Scheblen, MA4-5, Plu 10-4893, Slu 2/0 15-4843

Carb: Marvel Scheblen, MA4-5, Plu 10-4893, Slu 2/0 15-4843

ALTERNATOR: DOFF - 10300 J (Acro ELECTRIC), S/W A-3701

Right Magneto; SGRN-25, P/D 10-79020-10, S/N 843141

Left magneto: SGRN -25, P/N 10-79020-10, S/N 843204

MAINTENANCE RECORD DATE TOTAL TIME AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED IN SERVICE CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER HOURS 10THS Airframe Log Entry Date: 2-28-24, Tach: 3603.7, HM: 64.2, N9099G, Model: Cessna 182N, S/N: 18260639 Removed filler adapter and fuel cap from both fuel tanks and installed Monarch Air & Development Inc. Fuel Cap and Inlet Installation FC-600: fuel cap, inlet plate assembly and gasket with p/n's: FC-200, FC-006, and 182-002, s/n: 22B81089 installed on LH fuel tank, and s/n: 22B81090 installed on RH fuel tank, I.A.W. Monarch Air & Development Inc. Drawing List No. FC-100, Date: 8-22-2000, Rev (B). and STC SA2376CE. Weight and balance is negligible; no change required. FAA Form 337 completed this date. All work complied with I.A.W. current FAA regulations and standards. Mistersher L Buchun A&P: 3335388 Christopher L. Buckner

				MAINTENANCE REC	OILD	
DATE	TOTAL IN SER HOURS	VICE	D	DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PER	RFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
			N9099G	CESSNA 182	SN: 18260639	
			DATE: 02-29-2024		TT: 3603.7	
*			yoke to the existin switch mounting broperformed in accordance in CERTIFY THAT	o talk wiring between the pilot g audio system attached to ackets and yoke mounted SP dance with FAA AC 43.13 1B. THIS AIRCRAFT HAS BEE OVE AND WAS DETERMINE APPROVED FOR RETURN TO	customer provided yoke ST NO switches. All work chapter 7 and chapter 11. N INSPECTED FOR THE D TO BE IN AIRWORTHY	
	V					
		0				
		0		MAINTENANCE REC	CORD	
DATE	TOTAL IN SEF HOURS	RVICE		MAINTENANCE REC		AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
DATE	IN SEF	RVICE	nonn www.beacor	DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PEI		CERTIFICATE TYPE
DATE	IN SEF	RVICE	www.beacon Reg. e	DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PEI nregistration.noaa.gov expires: 05/10/2026		CERTIFICATE TYPE
DATE	IN SEF	RVICE	Reg. e	nregistration.noaa.gov expires: 05/10/2026 7CO 0029D N9099G		CERTIFICATE TYPE
DATE	IN SEF	RVICE	Reg. e	DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PEI nregistration.noaa.gov expires: 05/10/2026 7700 0029D		
	Remo Bled I Repla Perfo 2025 C.W. 3705	A, Tach: oved and ooth LH aced pilo rmed op Seat Tr 6 or 6-2 ork comp	Reg. e ADCC5 13 If activated, ca 3605.6, ACTT: 3605 I replaced RH MLG b and RH brake assemt's seat locking pin elerational check of EL ack and Seat Pin En 5-25, whichever coublied with I.A.W. curre	Airframe Log Ent Model: Cessn Orake line assembly with p/n orake line asse	try a 182N, S/N: 18260639 : AE3664056B0080. 1414116-3. (d); ELT battery next due remend. 39-16690; next due:	eplacement NOV-
	Remo Bled I Repla Perfo 2025 C.W. 3705	A, Tach: oved and ooth LH aced pilo rmed op Seat Tr 6 or 6-2 ork comp	Reg. e ADCC5 13 If activated, ca 3605.6, ACTT: 3605 I replaced RH MLG b and RH brake assemt's seat locking pin elerational check of EL ack and Seat Pin En 5-25, whichever coublied with I.A.W. curre	Airframe Log Ent Model: Cessn Orake line assembly with p/n orake line asse	try a 182N, S/N: 18260639 : AE3664056B0080. 1414116-3. (d); ELT battery next due remend. 39-16690; next due:	eplacement NOV-

Date	AD's researche	ed Thru BW	TT: 3605.6, N9099G 24-11.	ne Log Entry 6, Model: Cessna 182N,			SIGNATURE,
•	I certify this a found to be ir	ircraft has airworthy	been inspected IA condition at this to	W an <u>Annual Inspectio</u> ime. END	n per FAR 43 Appen	dix D and	<u>BER</u>
	Michael C. LI	oyd	Misse	e. ff	IA: 4158698	27	Colorado de Colora
Da	te: 7-9-24, Tach: 3	3608.6, AC	TT: 3608.6, N90990	frame Log Entry 6, Model: Cessna 182N	, S/N: 18260639	S II 120 mph	
0 /	8.00-6, 6ply t Service LH M All work com	tire, p/n: 806 /ILG tire to 3 plied with I.	6C61-5, s/n: 331353 5 PSI; no leaks note A.W. current FAA re	egulations and standards END	2-061-400. 	may may day day day day day	
	Christophe	r L. Buckne	er Mustop	ther I Bucken	A&P: 3335	388	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
			*				
E			MAIN	ITENANCE RECORD			
DATE	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE HOURS 10THS		DESCRIPTION	OF THE WORK PERFORMED		CERTIFIC	D SIGNATURE CATE TYPE IMRFR
				Airframe Log Er	ntry		
	Date: 7-22-24	4, Tach: 360 oved and re	09.2, ACTT: 3609.2 placed both brake a	, N9099G, Model: Cess ssembly linings with p/n	na 182N, S/N: 18260 : 066-10500.	639	
-	ClearRemo8.00-	ned, inspect oved LH ML 6, 6ply tire,	ed, and lubricated to G tire, p/n: 806C61- p/n: 806C61-5, s/n:	he anchor bolts on both -5, s/n: 33135358 and re 40255391.	brake assemblies.	ear FS II, 120) mph,
				eaks noted at this time. t FAA regulations and st. END	andards.		-
	Chri	istopher L.	Buckner <i>Ohi</i>	eistophe I 1/3	archere A&I	P: 3335388	
					-		

			MAINTENANCE RECORD	
DATE	TOTAL IN SER	VICE	DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
	HOURS	10THS		I % NIMBER
	Date: 8	Check Check Tighte Inspec Reass Aircraf All wo	Airframe Log Entry Tach: 3609.4, ACTT: 3609.4, N9099G, Model: Cessna 182N, S/N: 18260639 Wed various access panels and inspected rudder system control cables as required rudder travel for excessive play. Med rudder pedal attach point; no defects noted. Med flap control lever friction bolt and opps checked the flap operation. Meted nose gear steering bungee attach point and shimmy damper attach point; rembled aircraft as required. Meter Test flown by owner. Meter Complied with I.A.W. current FAA regulations and standards. Meter L. Buckner A&P: 3	no defects noted.
		0		
			MAINTENANCE RECORD	
DATE	TOTAL IN SER HOURS	VICE	DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
0.5				
	*			